30
Th ermostats
H
V
A
C
SFPC Freeze
Protection Control
• Protects Air Conditioning
   Evaporator Coil from Freezing
• Opens 35°F/Close 50°F
• Fits 7/8” O.D. Tubing
• Replaces: Trol-A-Temp FPC
• Includes Clip to Fit 7/8”
  O.D. Tubing
Thermal Cut Outs
PART NO.        PART NO.        OPEN      OPEN
15 AMP           25 AMP          TEMP.      TEMP.
SERIES 1 SERIES 2 °C °F STYLE
STC8170 77 170 A
STC4183  84 183 A
STC4199  93 199 A
STC4228  109 228 A
STC8242 117 242 A
STC4257 STC8257 125 257 A
STC4283 STC8283 139 283 A
STC4300  149 300 A
STC4333  167 333 A
PART NO.     PART NO.       OPEN     OPEN
15 AMP       25 Amp           TEMP.     TEMP.
SERIES 1     SERIES 2          °C           °F    STYLE
STC4358  184 363 A
STC4438  226 438 A
STC4468 STC8468 242 468 A
STC5257  125 257 B
 STC85283 139 283 B
STC5300  149 300 B
STC5333  167 333 B
STC5377  192 377 B
STC6257 STC86257 125 257 C
 STC86283 139 283 C
STC6300  149 300 C
STC6333  167 333 C
STC6377 STC86377 192 377 C
Series 1 Maximum Wattage 1800W @ 120V/2400W @ 240
Series 2 Maximum Wattage 1800W @ 120V/6000W @ 240
PART NO. TERMINALS °C °F STYLE
STF4170 QC. 1/4” 77 170 36T
STF4183 QC. 1/4” 84 183 36T
STF4230 QC. 1/4” 110 230 36T
PART NO. TERMINALS °C °F STYLE
STF4249B QC. 3/16” 121 249 36T
STF4291B QC. 3/16” 144 291 36T
STF4305B QC. 3/16” 152 305 36T
Maximum Wattage 1800W @ 120V/2400W @ 240
Terminal Adapters
PART
NO. DESCRIPTION WHERE USED